Selsbakk teststevne
Ranheimshallen, 24.02.2015

2000m MS

1. Abdurrahman Hir
2. Ola Sakshaug

3. Martin Andersen

600m KS

1. Hanna Eid

2. Turid Loe

3. Kristine Gundersen
4. Jorunn Baklgkk

5. Sara Havang

6. Lone Landsem

600m MS
1. Adne Norland

1997
1984
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1997
1994
1997
1998
1994
1997

1995

Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF

Selsbakk IF
Vollan IK

Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF

Vollan IK

5.45,41
5.47,25
5.58,34

1.37,93
1.38,64
1.39,39
1.41,10
1.42,58
1.46,72

1.26,11



